ENODUMO du SUPER-MARE B8

KALAMAZOO ENOURO 83 SOLO RESULTS

Pas .

s@NocEAUN~

108
107
108
109
110
111
11z
113
114
118
116

1357
118
119

120
121

122
123
124
1as

Las
127
128
129
130
131
132

Mo. Lags Name

708

Ny
b08
681
aeg
586
3117
30
722
382

190
207
2R
21a
Jae
519

19
19
19
19
i)
19
19
19
19
19

19 NICx

DAVIO WATSOM
SCOTT GARDENER
GERAINT JONES
MAYSON WEAR
PERRY LEASK
LAURENCE SPENCE
JARED SMITH

JEM WHATLEY
ADRIAM SMITH
RUSS JARMAM
STEPHEN RUSSELL
PHILIP HANMAM
PAUL BENNETT
ALAN BROWN
JULIAN PATTERSON
HOWARD LUCAS
SIMON GOODFELLOW
PAUL CHIAPPA
PAUL BICKERS
TONY *PENNA

VIC ALLAN
STEPHEN HARRISON
SRIAN HIGRINS
WILLIAM SUAGESS
NICKY ASBOTVT
JACK TWENTYMAN
STUARY COSGROVE
STUART COYLE
LES HOWES

JOKM MCMILLAM
AOB AMDREWS
CRAIG HOLKES
STEVEN RILEY
MARK GLEAOMILL
OARREN SEALEY
ALAN MAGEE

ALAN BLOOO
COLIN PANNENBOURG
OAVID SEED
XEVIN WATERMAN
MARK WALKER
STUART RUN
GARY MOORE
DARRYL AUGUST
CHRIS WATTS
AUSTIN CLEWS
DAVID 8ROWN

ROB ELLIOT

FAUL MCBUIRE
PAT BERRY

0AVID LE MONNIER
ANTHONY HOLDEN
TIM WALKER
GRAHAM APPLETON
TOM LOWE

DAVID WHITEHEAD
MICHAEL GI8SON
GREGORY ALLEN

HOWARD JAINSRIDGE
ROS FRASER

TIM MASKELL
DAVE ROPER
navIn PAGET
SIMON TURNSULL
COLIN LUCE

JOHN HEBSBER
PAUL HENDERSOM
JAMES FAULKS
MARK TUCKER
MARK PENNA
NIGEL MERRIDITH
WAYNE OSMOND
MIKE CHURCH
KEITH TURNKER
PHIL GILBERT
ANDREW HICKEN
LEE OSMOND

PAUL EDMONDSON
GARY 80YD
TREVOR CALDERWOOO
GRANAM WINSTAMLEY
SIMOM MOUNTFORD
ROGER GARRETT
GUY WwINSOR
WARREN CODOFER
PATRICK BARTLEYT
JOMN BRADSMAW
ANOY OYHE
PATRICK WILLS
TAN HALL

GARY CLATIS
RICHARD MAISEY
IAN PROUDFOOT
STEWART HOUSE
STEWART LINES
MARK OLDEN
RICHARD OYE
ALAM BUTLER
JEREMY SHAW
DAVID J. WATSON
ANDREW PULLIM
ROBERT ALODERTON
JON SHagP
RUSSELL TOWNSOM
STEVE ALDERTOMN
GRAHAM CDOPER
JOMM TOWNRCH
TIM FLODXS
NICHOLAS PASCOE
MARK BARGERY
ROBERT GOPPING
XEVIN S0WNES
CHRIS JUGGINS
ANTHONY CAMPBELL
ALAN RANGER
PAUL THOMPSON

JENKINS

19 NORMAN BROWN

19 GRTAN NAUNTON
19 MICHAEL FRARNCIS
18 IAN CURTIS

19 SEAN WINSTANLEY
19 ANDREW aNNEAR
19 ANOREW NEWMAN
19 DAVID JENKS

19 TIM HUGHES

19 PHILLIP ARICKXNER
19 STEPHMEN CARTER
19 DUOLEY CHAPMAN
19 AMOREW JENKINS
19 MaAx mc GILL

19 VIV COODENOUGH

o

500
300
400
500
250
300
400
aHo
280
300
a%50
s00

500
so0
ago
500
500
500

500
aa7
500
500
600
500
500
ias
600
30

280
B0
00
@30
500
500
s00
500
280

Manutacturer

KAWASAK T
HONDA
HUSQVARMA
HONDA
SUZuK
KAWASAK [
HONDA
KAWABALK T
HONOA
XT™
SUZUKR I
HONOA
HONOA
HUSGVARNA
KAWABAX [
Y AMANHA
XTM
HONOA
HONOA
HOMOA

f AMANA
YAMANA
MAICD
HONCA
KTH
HONDA
KAWASAK [
Y AMARA
HONDA
KAWABAK [
HONDA
SUZUK I
HUSQVARNA
YAMAMA
HOKDA
HONDA

500 HONDA

50
100
80
500
500
490
s00
289
510
250
/0
%0
500
500
490
280
280

500
250
80
%0
B0
EL D
500
283
280
250
300
280
230
236
S0C
300
128
Wwo
280

2%0
280
86
500
s00
500
280
280
80
900
280
490
B0
300
%0
300
290
s00
sg0
250
soQ
250
FLL
aso
500
250
128
280
230
80
age
500
250
80
250
200
500

Y AMANHA
HORG&
HUSQVARNA
KT™

SUZUK I
HONDA
HOMNOA
HOMDA
HONDA
XARATAK I
HUSQVARNA
KAMAGAK T
XT™

Y AMAHA

¥ ARAMA
HONDA
HONDA
MALCO.
HUSQVARNA
XTM

MAICO
MaIco
SUZUK X
SUZUKT

Y AMANHA
HONDA

Y AMANA

T AMAHA
XAWAGAK I
HONDA
SUZUKT
SUZUK T
HONDA
HONOA
MAICD
YAMAHA
HONDA
KAWASAK [
imreersAG A
YAMAKA
HOMOMA
MAICO
SUZUK X
SUZUK T
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONOA
HONDA
MALCO
ARMS TRONG
KAWASAK 1
HONDA
XAWASAX [
MaICO

S00 HUSGVAANA
500 HUSQVAARNA
280 XAWASAK]
500 HONOA

250 TAMANMA
280 MaICo

W0 xT™M

2450 HONDA

290 xAwagaK [
280 xTM

500 HONOA

2350 HONOA

230 MAICO

200 xawABAKRI
290 HONDA

00 KARASAKI

Clun

SALCP

SALOP

HAFRON OIRT BIKE
CUMBRIA rOUTH
CRAWLEY
MOURNE

SALOP

SaLOP

CASTLE

FROME

MOURME

A INGWOOD
LOWESTOFT INVAQERS
WEST WILTS
XILLINCHY
SALOP
THAME S DO
STRATHCLYDE
WOODBR 1DQE
CORNWALL MX
SALOP

LUTON

THAME SDOWS
KILLINCHEY
SOMER TON

WEST WILTS
MID CHESKIRE
AL

WODBR [DRE
LUTOR =
SaLo»
BRAOFORD
NORTYHERSN M/ X
TORRIDGE
NORTH SOMERSET
KILLINCHY

MID SOMERSET
JERSEY MCC
WYRE FOREST

WYRE FOREST
FROME
CASTLE

CASTLE

SALOP

FROME

EAST CUMBRIA
KILL INCHY
WTRA

JERSEY M.C.
NOARITH SOMERSET
SALOP

THAME SDOWN
WEST WILTS
THAME SDOWN

K ILL INCHY
JERSEY

C.AR.M.C.
QTTER VALE
SUDBURY
MENQIP VALE

3ALC™

JERSEY MCC
HASSENTHWALITE
XILLINCHY

SALOP

WEBT OF ENGLAND
CORNALL  MX

BGRC
WEST WILTS

SaLO®

HORTH SOMERSET
8GAC

OERBY PATHF INOERS
ULSTER GTC
ULSTER GVC
THAME SO0WM
NORTHERN MX
MEMOIP VALE
TORR T0GE
SALOP

WITLEY

SALOP

SIoCL®
NORMANDY
BAISTOL

MID BUCKS
THAME S DOWN
SPORTING ELITE
WINCHESTER
SALOP

MID SOMERSET

LATHALLAN
THAME SDOWN
WEST OF ENGLAMD
PRRC

THAME 500N

X INGSWOO0D
THAME SOOWN
THAME SDOWN

T HAME SDOWN
CORNWALL M\X
EXMOOR

WEST CORMWALL
MILTON XEYMES
WEST GLOS
THAME 500WN
THAME 500N
8GRC

XHG TIGERS
NORTH ARMAGHM

TORR 1DGE

NORTH SOMERSET
WOODER IDGE
SALOP

MID BUCKS
THAME SDOWN
CORNWALL M/ X
THAME SDOWN
THAME SO0WN
BUILTH WELLS
GREENWICH
CORNWALL MX
TORRIDGE
TORR I DGE

NCOARTH SOMERSET
FHAME SDOWM

133
134
198
138
3l
138
138
140
1614
143
143
144
148
146
147
1a8
149
1850
151
19a
183
184
198
198
197
158
1859
1o
161
168
163
164
168
166
147
168
169
170
WA .
(73
173
174

179
178
177
178
179
189
181
18a
183
184
199
188
187
188
189
190
191
192
1923
194
199
198
197
199
199
200
ang
202
203
208
208
208
207
208
209
210
a1
132
413
214
218
a6
17
ne
219
220
221
222
223
224
228
226
227
220
229
230
231
2132

232
234
238
234
37
218
239
2490
41
242
243
48
288
246
247
248
249
/O
%1
LTS
W3
asa
255
/e
as7
288
299
260
201
asa
263
2ba
268
ELT)
267
268

a9
91
531
Al
TS
4]
48
580
so@
431
440
309
588
7323
288
61
580
538
403
393
679
327
bk}
40
397
999
578

J0Q
bad
426
639
307
529
707

72
639
402
i0a
jag
joa
3a7

098

199
243
FiL
2|
aay
288
873
43
213
214
513
o84
241
atle
daa
178
ae
704
502
419
377
33
2@y
Jos
Jas
332
73
S48
530
793
568
st
369
543
438

339
29a
147
S73
69
54
837
603
549
612
5a4e
290
Jjao
618
714
aas
439
616
s8e
203
541
638
594
623
Jai
Jjio
213
794
277
563
569
Jjso
782
982
166
207

19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
e
18
i¥: ]
8
18
18
18
i8]
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
18
18
18- 4
18
18
18
19
18

18
7
7
17
17
17
{7
L7
7
1
17
17
17
i/
17
317
L7
17
17
17
17
it
%
7
17
17
L7
17
17
{7
L7
17
17
it
16
té
16
16
18
16
18
18
16
16
16
1
16
te
16
19
15
18
i
18
18
19
185
LS

13
13
12
12

1
11
1
iy
11
10
10

coa

ANOREW BEILSY
STEVE BUTLER
GERARD COPPING
GARY STONE
ANOREW THOMAS
BILL BROWN
JIM REDFORO
ANDREW 0O HARA
QAVID AITKENHEAD
AON MOSS

MARK BOXLEY
BARRY STOYLE
BARRY XEYMER
KEVIN MORMIS
STEPHEN CLAYTOM
GARRY PRICE
MARTYM MIDLECOTE
JOHN BEATTY
PETER REDMOND
WILF HARVEY
JEFF HILL
GEOFF HASTINGS
ALBERT WATSON
PAUL FELTHAM
DEAN HERRY
MARX WATTS
ANDREW HILL
STEPHEN 8ALL
KENMETH WELLS
PAUL SAQER
SIDNEY CAIRMS
STEPHEN JONES
MARTIN GWYNMNE
ROB STATT
MICHAEL FERN
08 HARY

GAVIN LINSCOTT
ROHERY ATKING
COLIN WEBB
JEREMY TTheig
STEVE WEMMOUTH
GARY SPENCER

STEPHEN WIXOM
MARTIN CHARMAN
CHRIS SEARD
ANDREW JAMES
JAMES SABLE
QAN BOWER
WAYNE FITZPATRICK
JOMN HUDFON f
PaUL, AVERY
JONN DEACON
CHARTS NUNN
KEITH CARTER
SHAUN OSMOND |
ANOREW BOWEH
KEVIN HULL
FRUCE OINGLE
JONM PEPPER
STEVEN WORTS
ALAN REDMORE
GRANAM STEPHENS
ROBIN TAYLOR
MARTTIN WARD
LES LEWIS
MICHEAL TAYLOAR
STUART XEEDWELL
PAUL VALENTINE
COLIM HIDRIO
QAVID 008%0M
MARTIN KINGDOM
PAUL SMITH
NEIL HARRIS
STEVE LEWIS
HILTON WILLETT
GARY WOODS
PAULBENNETT
ANDREW WELL INGS
STEVE DANIELS
MARTYN JAMES
CRAIG HOLBROOK
ANOREW BEAVEN
STUART ILES
HOWARD THORNMILL
CHRIS SOPER
JONATHAM SELL
MARTIN GLENOROSY
TERRY DR INKWATER
PAUL GAYLARD
STEVE ARAMPLING
CHRIS BERRY
PAUL BUTFIELD
STEPHEN NUNM
WILLIAM STATT
STEPHEN CLARXE
STEPHEN RAMBDEN
COLIN TRELOGGEN
SPENCER CLOUGH
QAVID LOVETT
ROD NEWMAN

TREVOR K ING
GLYNM HAYWARD
MALR ICE WHARTOM
GARY BJUTFIELD
HARN T wrsio
PAUL LOVETT
PHILIP ROBERTS
COLIN PRITCHARD
PHILIP MITCHELL
NICX DAGHCRN
ANDREW SLOMAMN
JEREMY WILLIAMS
CHRIS PAYNE
EDWIN WILLIAMS
STEVE OWEN

ADIE PORTER
AODRAM SMITH
EDDIE WILD

NEIL PEPPER
MARTIN LE VIELLEZ
RICHARD BUSBY
GARETH HOCKEY
MICHAEL REDMAN
TERENCE FERRIS
ALAN 50TT

QAVID OUNNETT
NICK FISK

ANDY WHITE
DENNIS MAGUIRE
CRAIG ORTOM
ROGER CLARKE
RICHARD HMUGHEY
JART TODGOOO

CHRISTOPHMER EDWARDS

JONATHRAN SITWICK
JOMN SHEPHERD

4

aso
500
280
50
aso
3500
o0
230
s00
soc
3500
500
aso

230

aso

400
00

490
80

179
179
250
500
250
290
128
500
490
500
138
250
200
1%
250
500
%0
300
%0
300
500
190

280
500
290
12%
230
4890
1as
80
178
400

250
2%0
500
500
133
500
300
18%
250
280
aso
500
300
2380
300
3500
500

250
2%0
500
500
LT
500
500
aag
200
500
s0
500
500
280
560
80
490
200
asoe
250
300
500
500
250
490
250
123
230
230
249
%0
500
500
80
178
2%0

HONDA
MAICO
KT
YAMAHA
HUSGVAANA
MAICO
SUZUK I
YAMAHA
KAWASAK T
HONDA
KAWASAK 1
MAICO
HONCA
HONDA
XAWASAK [
YAMAMA
SUZUK L

Y AMANA
HONDA
KONDA
YAMAMA
SUZUK I
SUZUK I
ARME TRONG
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
suZuxt
HUSQVARNA
MALCO

MAICO
KAWASAK T
BTN
ARMS TRONG
YAHAHA
HONOA
HOMOA
HONDA
MAICO
XAWASAK [
CAGIVA

SUZURT
XT™

Y ASIAMA
YAMOKHA
HONDA
HONOA
KAWASAK I

Y AMara

Y AMEMS,
XTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARKA
HONDA
XAWASAK I
KT™

HONOA
MAICO
KAWASAK T
HONDA
HONDA

XTM

SUZUKX I
YAMAKA
HONDA
ARMS TRONG
XTM

HONCA
MaICO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HONOA
HONDA
XAWASAKT

YAMAHA

Y AMANA
MAICO
ARMS TRONG
wemvanna
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
MALCO
KAWASAK Y
ARMS TRONG
XTHM
HUSQVARNA
MAICO
HONDA
MUSGVARKA
Y AMAHA
YAMAHA
HONOA
XAWASAK
XAWASAK T
SUZUK T
MalCO
HONDA
SUZUKT
MAICO
KAWASAK T
HOMOA

KT™

Y AMAHA
HUSQVARNA
XTHM
KAWASAK I
HONCA
SUZUK I
SUZUK [
SUZUK T

NORMANOY
MENOIP VALE
WEST GLOS
8GRC

SUILTH WELLS
H00TLE
CRAWLEY

TORA [DGE
WEST OF ENGLANO
THRUXTON
WYRE FOREST
OARTMOUTH
SUDBURY

MID SOMERSET
OXFORO [XION
THAME SDOWN
THAME SDOWM
THAME SDOWN
MORT IMER
WOODBR 1DGE
$TROUD VALLEY
LEATHERHMEAD

K ILLINCHY
STURMINSTER NEWTON
NORTH BERXS
CASTLE

STROUD VALLEY
BUILTH WELLS
STROUD VALLEY
NORTH SOMERSET
COCKSTOWA
ABERGAVENHY
WTRA

T AuSzuzy
NORTH ARMAGH
NORTH SOMERSET
TYNE VALLEY
THAME 500N
LUTON

STROUD VALLEY
MID SOMERSET
AUGEY

WEST WILTS
ALTON

MALVERN

WEST GLOS & OEAM ¥
THAME 500WN
WATERLOOVILLE
RUGEY

NORTH SOMERSET
883A

CAMEL VALE
SURY ST EDMUNDS
FARNHAM

8GRC

CAERLEON

CAMEL VALE

CUMBRIA YOUTH
THAME S DOWN
TORR INGTOR
THAME S DOWH
CORANWALL M\X
LEATHERHEAD
CAERLEON
PRESTON

MID SOMERSET
SOUTHEND
JERSEY MC
e

TORR IOQE

BGRC

ESSEX ENOURO
NEWBURY

3354

WTRA
ASERGAVENNY
EXMOOR

BUILTH WELLS
RED LION RACERS
8GRC
THAME § DOWN
LUTON

STROUD VALLEY
SOUTHEND
BROADHEMGUSY
THAME SDOWN
THAME 500w
SERKHAMETED
SOUTHENG

MOR TONHAMPS TEALD
NORTHERN M/X
MID SOMERSET
DERBY PHOENIX
MENDIP VALE
SPEN VALLEY
SOMERYON

FROME
GREENWICH
FROME

MID BUCKS
BASINGSTOKE
EAST CUMSRIA
NORTHERN M/X
HAl STELD
GREENWICH
ASERGAVENNY
SUNBEAM
WTRA

JERSEY

WTRA

MI0 SOMERSET
TAUNTOM

01ss

WEST WILTS
WINDLESHAM
THAME SOOWN
NEWBURY
TAUNTON
JERSEY MC
SOUTH WAL TONS
ABERGAVENNY
NORTH SOMERSET
MOURME
NANTWICH
CHELMSFOROD
MILTOM XEYNES
MENOIP VALE
o1ss

MENDIP VALE
BGRC

MID SOMERSET
CENTRAL WALES
NORTH SOMERSET
KILLINCHY




e

ENDURO du SUPER-MARE 85

KALAMAZOO ENDURQO 85 ATV RESULTS

Pos No Laps Name
1 V77 19 WILLIAM KERR
2 169 19 JIM GATELEY
3 154 19 RUSSELL STEPHENSON
a 168 18 RAYMOND BALLANTYNE
5 61 18 PETER MORGAN
b 199 18 STEPHEN CLITHERQE
7S 18 CHARLES WHEELER
8 192 18 MIKE COOKE
Q9 158 18 BILL SHERRAS
i0 151 17 MITCHELL KENNY
11 47 17 CAMPBELL MCGREGOR
12 160 17 NEIL FARNISH
13, 1864 17 STANLEY CRIGHTON
14 165 17 ALAN HUDSON
15 187 16 WILLIAM BRIDGES
16 197 16 BRIAN REES
177 190 16 GUY BEAUMONT
18 184 16 ANTHONY NORRIS
19 185 16 GRAHAM JONES
20 189 14 FRANKLIN REITH
21 161 14 IAN PRESTON
22 196 14 SIMON PROCTER
23 “tes 14 ALBERT BALLANTYNE
24 156 14 JEREMY IRESON
2s 50 14 STUART GARDENER
26 68 14 ANDREW MARSHALL
27 60 12 IAN PERRETT
28 187 10 ANDREW WILKINSON
29 158 10 BRIAN GREEN
30 200 8 DAVID BICKERS
34 188 7 ROY HARMER
31 items l|isted.
ENDURQO du SUPER-MARE 8%

KALAMAZOO ENDURQO 8% SIDECAR RESULTS

Pos. No. Laps Name

1 126 18 PAUL /MARK MILLARD

2 120 18 ANDREW SUGG/NICK BRACE

3 136 17 PHIL SPARKES/

a 114 16 MICHAEL NOYCE/GRAHAM HAGGATY
Lo 148 16 DICK CLARKE/NICK MOORES

] 149 16 PERRY MILIER/PAUL HENDERSON
g 751 15 ROB THORNE /COLIN PAYNE

8 101 14 ERIC MULRANEY/KEN VIVASH

9 13 {4 .INMR. YO 2 TOMV RS TIIING

10 111 14 GARETH THORNE/GETHIN THORNE
85 116 14 ANDREW WRIGHT/SIMON LOROD

i2 129 14 RICHARD CHANDLER/MARK PEARCE
13 128 14 TIM CUFF/NATHAN JONES

iéa 140 14 RApY FERGUSON/WAYNE WILLIAMS
15 118 13 PETER WEAIT/GARY PEELING

16 119 13 WILLY DAVENPORT/NEAL BARTON
a7 124 12 MARTIN HARE/PAUL GRAY

IQ 137 12 DONALD BELLAMY/RON BLAKELY
19 110 12 JOHN HALL/VINCE WORTHINGTOM
20 127 11 MARK VINER/F .S. VINER
21 144 11 PAUL ROBERTS/STEPHEN CHURCHILL
22 113 11 MARK BARNES/STEVEN PETERS
23 148 11 DAVID ANDREW/ALLAN JORY

24 131 10 TERRY MILLARD/JONATHON HOLT
25 748 9 MIKE COMBLEY/BOB MARSH

26 107 B8 PAUL THOMAS/NANCY THOMAS
27 132 8 CHRIS/MATTHEW ETHERIDGE

28 123 8 ROGER HEARINGTON/BRIAN TAYLOR
29 122 8 JOHN PHILIPS/ROY PICKERING
30 135 7 ALAN BROWN/MARTIN BRACEY

31 143 & COLIN LOWE/CHRIS BENT

32 112 4 ANDREW BLACKMAN/NEIL THRAPNELL

32 Items t(isted

cc

200
250
250
250
250
250
25
250
200
250
192
250
250
200
250
200
200
250
185
200
250
2&0
250
250
500
250
250
250
200
250
250

cc

999
500
500
490
380
500
a14
465
450
840
348
490
290
500
920
999
490
750
880
500
490
850
550
350

750
150
749
650
a50
250
360

Manufacturer

HONDA
KAWASAK I
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDOA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HOND&
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HOMDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
WCREN A
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAK T
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Manufacturer

L]
EML JUMBO
HONDA VMC
MAICO
Y AMAHA
WASP
HONDA
MONTESA
WASP
Ly
WASP
MONTESA
MATICO
HUSQ WASP
WASP
NORTON
HEDLUND
WASP
NORTON WASF
EML
HONDA VMC
MAICO
EML
Y AMARA
HONDA
WASP
NORTON WASP
FANTIC
NORTON WASF
WASP
WASP
0OSSA
BULTACO

.

2313 sa T OCTENio a8y PAGE

Club

MID ARGYLE

NI MCC

DUNELM

NI MCC

CAERLEON

TRIKE RACING CLUB
8GRC

TRIKE RACING CLUB
855A

LUTON

MID ARGYLE

8GRC

LAKES GT

MANSF IELD MAUN
TRIKE RACING CLUB
QYFFRYN TEIFY
SOUTHERN MX
WINCHESTER

FROME
FROME
TRIKE RACING CLUB
ARMAGH i
LATHALLAN

TRIKE RACING CLUB
FROME

RIS

CAERPHILLY
WOODBRIGE

NORTH SOMERSET

230241135 87 OCT 198% PAGE

Club

FROME

FROME

NORTH SOMERSET
FROME

BSSA

CASTLE

MENDIP VALE
SWINDON
SHEPTON MALLET
CAERPHILLY
ROCHDALE

SOUTH READING
NORTH SOMERSET
THAME SDOWN
SOUTH READING
SWINDON
SOUTHAMPTON VIKINGS
I0W MCC

THAME SDOWN
WINDLESHAM

4 STROKE RIDEFRS
FROME
PENDENNIS

WEST WILTS
B8RECON

CASTLE

READING

WTRA

WELLS

8S5A

RED LION RACERS
BSSA




